
Day Date
11E         

Amy

12N      

Tanya

12E     

Olivia

13N      

Kate

14N     

Ashley

14E       

Emily

15N        

Terry

15N             

Deb 

16N       

Courtney

18N      

Katie
Date Day

Mon. 30-Mar 6p-7:30p 6p-7:30p 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 30-Mar Mon.

Tues. 31-Mar 8p-9:30p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 31-Mar Tues.

Weds. 1-Apr 6p-7:30p 6p-7:30p 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 1-Apr Weds.

Thurs. 2-Apr 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 6p-7:30p 6p-7:30p 2-Apr Thurs.

Fri. 3-Apr 3-Apr Fri.

Sat. 4-Apr 1:30p-3p 12p-1:30p 12p-1:30p 1:30p-3p 4-Apr Sat.

Sun. 5-Apr 5-Apr Sun.

Mon. 6-Apr 7:30p-9p 6p-7:30p 7:30p-9p 6p-7:30p 6-Apr Mon.

Tues. 7-Apr 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 7-Apr Tues.

Weds. 8-Apr 7:30p-9p 6p-7:30p 7:30p-9p 6p-7:30p 8-Apr Weds.

Thurs. 9-Apr 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 9-Apr Thurs.

Fri. 10-Apr 10-Apr Fri.

Sat. 11-Apr 1:30p-3p 12p-1:30p 12p-1:30p 1:30p-3p 11-Apr Sat.

Sun. 12-Apr 9a-10:30a 9a-10:30a 10:30a-12p 10:30a-12p 12-Apr Sun.

Mon. 13-Apr 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 6p-7:30p 6p-7:30p 13-Apr Mon.

Tues. 14-Apr 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 14-Apr Tues.

Weds. 15-Apr 7:30p-9p 6p-7:30p 7:30p-9p 6p-7:30p 15-Apr Weds.

Thurs. 16-Apr 8p-9:30p 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 16-Apr Thurs.

Fri. 17-Apr 17-Apr Fri.

Sat. 18-Apr 12p-1:30p
OVR Regionals         

(Columbus)

OVR Regionals         

(Columbus)
1:30p-3p

OVR Regionals         

(Columbus)
1:30p-3p 18-Apr Sat.

Sun. 19-Apr
OVR Regionals         

(CP)
10:30a-12p 10:30a-12p 9a-10:30a 9a-10:30a 19-Apr Sun.

Mon. 20-Apr 6p-7:30p 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 6p-7:30p 20-Apr Mon.

Tues. 21-Apr 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 21-Apr Tues.

Weds. 22-Apr 7:30p-9p 6p-7:30p 7:30p-9p 6p-7:30p 22-Apr Weds.

Thurs. 23-Apr 8p-9:30p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 23-Apr Thurs.

Fri. 24-Apr 24-Apr Fri.

Sat. 25-Apr 25-Apr Sat.

Sun. 26-Apr 26-Apr Sun.

Mon. 27-Apr 27-Apr Mon.

Tues. 28-Apr 6:30p-8p 28-Apr Tues.

Weds. 29-Apr 29-Apr Weds.

Thurs. 30-Apr 6:30p-8p 30-Apr Thurs.

Fri. 1-May 1-May Fri.

Sat. 2-May
OVR Regionals         

(Columbus)
2-May Sat.

Sun. 3-May 3-May Sun.

Nike Open      

(Cleveland / IX 

Center)

Nike Open      

(Cleveland / IX 

Center)

Nike Open      

(Cleveland / IX 

Center)

Windy City                          

(Chicago)

Windy City                          

(Chicago)

Nike Open      

(Cleveland / IX 

Center)

Nike Open      

(Cleveland / IX 

Center)

NEQ                          

(Philly)

OVR Bid        

(CP)Nike Open      

(Cleveland / IX 

Center)

Nike Open      

(Cleveland / IX 

Center)

NEQ                          

(Philly)

Spirit                                 

(Elyria)

NEQ                          

(Philly)

Nike Open      

(Cleveland / IX 

Center)

Nike Open      

(Cleveland / IX 

Center)


